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内容导航：
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我來幫你全部列出來了。給分哦。呵呵。

代碼 名稱

SZ002475 立訊精密

SH601231 環旭電子

SZ000021 長城開發

SZ000050 深天馬A

SZ300115 長盈精密

SZ002106 萊寶高科

SZ002273 水晶光電

SZ002655 共達電聲

SZ002241 歌爾聲學

SZ002429 兆馳股份

SZ002008 大族激光

SZ002613 北玻股份

SZ000049 德賽電池

SZ002635 安潔科技
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SZ300128 錦富新材
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